
Reading Buses

Central Reading - Green Park BUZZ9 9   
via Royal Berkshire Hospital - Whitley Wood                                                             

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 

   Service No 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Station Road [SA]  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . arr 0646 0734 0839 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1440 1540 1642 1737 1832 1937
Station Road [SA]  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0650 0740 0845 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1745 1837 1947
RBH South Wing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0700 0750 0856 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1756 1847 1956
Community Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0618 0710 0800 0906 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1505 1607 1707 1806 1857 2006
Engineers Court  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0626 0718 0808 0914 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1905 2014
Imperial Way  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2018
Lime Square  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0634 0727 0817 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1525 1625 1725 1825 1915
Reading Green Park Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0639 0732 0822 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1530 1633 1730 1830 1920

Green Park - Central Reading BUZZ9 9a  
via Whitley Wood - Royal Berkshire Hospital                                                             
Green Park - Central Reading BUZZ9 9   
via Whitley Wood - Royal Berkshire Hospital                                                             

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 

   Service No 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9a 9a 9 9
   NSch Sch
Reading Green Park Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0652 0749 0842 0951 1051 1151 1251 1355 1451 1451 1553 1650 1747 1850 1937
Lime Square  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0656 0754 0848 0956 1056 1156 1256 1400 1456 1456 1558 1855 1942
Worton Grange  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0613
Engineers Court  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0617 0704 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1408 1504 1504 1608 1704 1801 1904 1950
Wentworth Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0619 0706 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1411 1507 1507 1611 1707 1804 1907 1953
Community Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0624 0711 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1416 1512 1512 1616 1712 1809 1912 1958
RBH Main Entrance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0634 0722 0824 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1427 1523 1525 1628 1723 1819 1922 2007
St Mary's Butts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0643 0731 0835 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1436 1532 1536 1638 1733 1828 1931 2015
Station Road [SA]  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0646 0734 0839 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1440 1536 1540 1642 1737 1832 1935 2018

Sch  - Schooldays only
NSch  - School Holidays



Reading Buses

Central Reading - Green Park BUZZ9 9   
via Royal Berkshire Hospital - Whitley Wood                                                             

Saturday Ref.No.: 

   Service No 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Station Road [SA]  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . arr 0641 0736 0840 0936 1036 1136 1239 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1840
Station Road [SA]  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0650 0750 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1850
RBH South Wing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0659 0800 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1859
Community Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0610 0708 0810 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1908
Engineers Court  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0618 0716 0818 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1916
Lime Square  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0626 0724 0826 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1925
Reading Green Park Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0631 0729 0831 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1930

Green Park - Central Reading BUZZ9 9   
via Whitley Wood - Royal Berkshire Hospital                                                             

Saturday Ref.No.: 

   Service No 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Reading Green Park Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0651 0757 0851 0951 1051 1154 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951
Lime Square  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0656 0801 0856 0956 1056 1159 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1955
Worton Grange  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0608
Engineers Court  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0612 0704 0809 0904 1004 1104 1207 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2002
Wentworth Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0614 0707 0812 0907 1007 1107 1210 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2004
Community Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0619 0712 0817 0912 1012 1112 1215 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2009
RBH Main Entrance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0629 0722 0827 0923 1023 1123 1226 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2018
St Mary's Butts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0638 0732 0836 0932 1032 1132 1235 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2026
Station Road [SA]  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0641 0736 0840 0936 1036 1136 1239 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2029


